
SA05

SD11

PREMENTE

SD01A
SD01D

SA02

SD03

4

3

2

1

1

Noci

Mottola

Martina Franca

Crispiano

Massafra

Fasano

Cisternino

Statte

Locorotondo

Grottaglie

Ostuni

Alberobello

Palagiano

Gioia del Colle

Putignano

Ceglie Messapica

Palagianello

Montemesola
Taranto

Taranto

Taranto

Villa Castelli

Castellana Grotte

Castellana Grotte

Legenda
Condotte di progetto

Discariche per inerti
1 - Cava Montedoro SNC

Cave inerti
1 - Cava Montedoro SNC
2 - Unnamed Road
3 - Emme Calcestruzzi CAVA INERTI
4 - Cava Montedoro SNC
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